
R308M  

MENS ACTION TROUSERS 

Origin: China 
20921 

Commodity Code: 6203491900

Comfort-fit mens workwear trousers in durable & hardwearing

polycotton twill with knee pockets & reflective trim

Tech: Breathable, Windproof Fabric: 270g/m²  65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Twill 

Features: • Expansion waistband for adjustable fit and draught
protection

• Front covered nylon zip fly with polyester button
fastening

• Tear release rear and thigh pockets with reflective
trim

• Bottom loading knee pad pockets with articulated

stitching

• Rear pockets with tear release
• 2” hem for length adjustment
• Twin needle stitched seams
• Critical stress bar tacking
• Deep side pockets
• Single front pleat
• Ruler pockets
• Hammer loop
• Belt loops
• Available in women’s R308F

USP: 

SIZES 
UK inches 
UK cm 
EURO 
FR 

XS 
30 
76 
46 
 38 

S* 
32 
84 
48 
40 

M* 
34 
86 
50 

42/44 

L* 
36 
91 
52 
46 

XL* 
38 
96 
54 
48 

2XL* 
40 

102 
56 
50 

3XL* 
42 

107 
58 

52/54 

4XL 
44 
112 
60 
56 

5XL 
46 

117 
62 
58 

LEG LENGTHS:  HEM 2” (5CM) 
REGULAR 32” (81cm) in XS-5XL 
*LONG  34” (88cm) in S-3XL

Colours:  
BLACK (BLK)      NAVY (533) 
BOTTLE (3305)  GREY (424) 

Care Instruction:
 Decoration: Embroidery 

Carton Qty:  20 PACK: 10 SKU: 60 
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