

R308M

MENS ACTION TROUSERS

Origin: China

Commodity Code: 6203491900

Comfort-fit mens workwear trousers in durable & hardwearing polycotton twill with knee pockets & reflective trim

Tech: Breathable, Windproof

Fabric: 270g/m² 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Twill

Features:



- Expansion waistband for adjustable fit and draught protection
- Front covered nylon zip fly with polyester button fastening
- Tear release rear and thigh pockets with reflective
- Bottom loading knee pad pockets with articulated stitching
- Rear pockets with tear release
- 2" hem for length adjustment
- Twin needle stitched seams
- Critical stress bar tacking
- Deep side pockets
- Single front pleat
- Ruler pockets
- Hammer loop
- Belt loops
- Available in women's R308F



USP:





SIZES	XS	S*	М*	L*	XL*	2XL*	3XL*	4XL	5XL
UK inches	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
UK cm	76	84	86	91	96	102	107	112	117
EURO	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62
FR	38	40	42/44	46	48	50	52/54	56	58

LEG LENGTHS: HEM 2" (5CM) REGULAR 32" (81cm) in XS-5XL *LONG 34" (88cm) in S-3XL

Colours:

BLACK (BLK) NAVY (533) BOTTLE (3305) **GREY (424)**



Decoration: Embroidery

Carton Qty: 20

PACK: 10

SKU: 60

WORK-GUARD





